of 380Mtrs in Champapet Division of Saroornagar Circle and work executed by the Master plan wing ECGH /Sub-Division -1 of Master plan RR Circle under T& D Improvement to original works (Summer Action Plan- 2026.

Estimated value of contract:- Rs. 4,76,287.07/- (Excluding GST) (Four Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Two hundred and Eighty Seven Rupees Seven paisa only)                           

I/ We …………………………………………………………… do hereby

express my/ our willingness to execute the aforesaid work as per the conditions, standards, specifications, rules and regulations etc., stipulated in the Tender Schedules